
Bus No.1  Transport Timings for  X & XII 
on 12-06-2016 (Sunday)  

Parimalam School 8.00 am 

Kamaraj Colony 8.05 am 

R.K.Hudco 8.10 am 

Nanujundeswar Nagar 8.15 am 

Railway Station Hudco 8.20 am 

D.S.P Bungalow 8.25 am 

Dinnur 8.28 am 

New Parimalam 8.32 am 

I.T.I 8.35 am 

Titan Town Ship 8.40 am 

A. Ashram 8.45 am 

Vikas Nagar 8.52 am 

TVS Nagar 8.54 am 

Amber Nagar 8.56 am 

School 9.00 am 
 


